 Newsteo LGR range Temperature
 NEWSTEO S.A.S. 30 pages
Newsteo LGR range Temperature
Product Specification
Doc. Type: Product
Sub. Type: Specification
Status: Rev 3.0
P/N: Newsteo LGR range Temperature

- Draft Version -
!!!-  Preliminary specification subject to change without notice from the writer -!!!                                                                                            30/30
5 How to order?
You need to order a data logger with a thermocouple probe. You order for example:
- 1 PFPN-LGR37-001 (battery and antenna included)
- 1 PFPN-STC32-001 (thermocouple probe to plug directly on the LGR37)